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1 CGA * 115.875 28.875 29.375 29.125 28.500

11 1 1

2062 S as irekha  Nandya la 9.675 9.550

2066 Kaya  V illanueva 9.625

2065 M ihika  T a re 9.575 9.800 9.700

2067 Reet W a lia 9.850

2061 S ofia  Ka rka r 9.725 9.5009.650

2063 Kylie  S anders 9.4509.775

2 North Ba y * 114.150 28.150 28.500 29.025 28.475

23 4 2

2171 Iana  Haynes 9.450 9.450 9.5509.650

2166 Jos lyn Ba ilon 9.375 9.575

2167 M a lani Baylor 9.325 9.475 9.425

2177 Jaki P inzon 9.5009.800

2174 Fa ith Lopez 9.575

3 Libe rty  * 113.875 28.300 29.125 28.675 27.775

52 2 4

2149 Hope  Cane la 9.750 9.850 9.500

2157 Karthika  Chow dary V as ir 9.300 9.600

2150 Cam eron Ebojo 9.250

2154 O livia  M ora les 9.675 9.100

2152 Ke ira  King 9.3759.725

2151 S am  F ragoso 9.450

2156 Aniyah S im s 9.300

4 Clov is * 113.100 27.525 28.825 28.825 27.925

45 3 3

2090 Autum n S utton 9.300

2084 M iley Liu 9.125 9.675 9.2759.550

2088 Avery Phim m achack 9.100 9.550 9.2509.725

2082 S ylvi Hanley 9.600

2087 Kennedy Pe rr itte 9.550

2086 Brooklyn M cDonough 9.400
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5 A ll Sta r * 112.525 27.775 28.425 28.200 28.125

34 5 5

2008 Libby Ge lle r 9.300

2019 Ellianna  Va ldez 9.275 9.475

2011 A lexia  Hocke tt 9.200 9.250

2010 R iley Harr ington 9.500 9.425

2015 Br ie lle  Pa rke r 9.475

2012 Peyton M acDona ld 9.450

2014 M errw ynn Padovan 9.425

2013 Abbyga il Nunez 9.350

2017 Zoe  Ross 9.400

6 A ll A bout * 109.300 27.150 27.600 27.275 27.275

66 6 6

2004 A lessandra  V a lenzue la 9.450 9.075 9.275

2000 Paola  Ba ra jas  Capis tran 9.350 9.125

1008 Audr ina  Reyes 8.350 8.8759.150

2003 Betty Grenem yer 9.275 9.125

1002 A tha lia  Hernandez 9.250 9.000
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